
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 40044118

Data publicarii	19.11.18	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 155,32 RON - 155,32 RON

Descriere: SIRMA DE SIGILIU D1MM COLAC 100ML/BUC Bucata 2 22,92 45,84 DIBLU TUV+SURUB 6X30 60021G06030F2 Bucata 1 6,24 6,24 DIBLU TUV+SURUB10X50 60021G10050F2 Bucata 1 7,09 7,09 LICHID SPALARE PARBRIZ -23C 5L Bucata 6 8,63 51,78 LINE PRELUNGITOR 6P 5M 3X1,5 CU INTR Bucata 1 54,99 54,99 BIS PRIZA DUBLA SCHUKO PT IP20 GN-2BS Bucata 1 18,9 18,9
